Rossocorsa

RossoCorsa Domenica-Valencia Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

2 Turno Gruppo A - Amatori 02/02/2025 11:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:59.861 11:35:33.800
(521) GENNARI Mauro p7 2:18.695 +18.834 11:37:52.495 (232) MONTI Andrea
1 2:12.041 +15.265 11:25:54.746 1 2:10.572 +7.780 T1:26.12.937
2 1:56.776 11:27:51.522 (83) PALLIZZI Walter 2 2:09.278 +6.486 11:28:22.215
3 1:58.286 +1.510 11:29:49.808 1 2:04.835 +4.798 11:26:28.121 3 2:08.051 +5.259 11:30:30.266
4 2:00.656 +3.880 11:31:50.464 2 2:01.554 +1.517 11:28:29.675 4 2:05.815 +3.023 11:32:36.081
5 2:01.808 +5.032 11:33:52.272 3 2:01.178 +1.141 11:30:30.853 5 2:02.792 11:34:38.873
6 1:59.828 +3.052 11:35:52.100 4 2:05.011 +4.974 11:32:35.864 p6 2:08.511 +5.719 11:36:47.384
7 2:02.840 +6.064 11:37:54.940 5 2:00.122 +0.085 11:34:35.986
p8 2:04.758 +7.982 11:39:59.698 6 2:00.037 11:36:36.023 (116) PEREZ Paolo
p7 2:16.589 +16.552 11:38:52.612 1 2:07.388 EY.W. 7] 11:27-27.760
(68) BACKOQVIC Slobodan 2 2:06.375 +3.409 11:29:34.135
1 1:69.372 +2.205 11:25:13.021 (44) KOTVIKA Emil 3 2:03.613 +0.647 11:31:37.748
2 2:02.873 +5.706 11:27:15.894 1 2:02.165 +1.578 11:25:16.125 4 2:07.789 +4.823 11:33:45.537
3 2:05.445 +8.278 11:29:21.339 2 2:00.587 11:27:16.712 5 2:05.752 +2.786 11:35:51.289
4 2:01.745 +4.578 11:31:23.084 3 2:01.390 +0.803 11:29:18.102 6 2:02.966 11:37:54.255
5 2:01.236 +4.069 11:33:24.320 p4 2:03.833 +3.246 11:31:21.935 p7 2:15.360 +12.394 11:40:09.615
6 1:57.167 11:35:21.487
7 1:57.626 +0.459 11:37:19.113 (125) SCHRIEVER Martin (154) ASENCIO David
p8 2:15.316 +18.149 11:39:34.429 T 2:00.566 +8.688 11:24:28.284 T 2.11.281 +8.107 11:27.08.141
2 2:02.325 +1.447 11:26:30.609 2 2:06.001 +2.827 11:29:14.142
(157) MEDRANO RODRIGUEZ Raul 3 2:01.841 +0.963 11:28:32.450 3 2:06.730 +3.556 11:31:20.872
1 2:02.582 +5.210 11:25:06.832 4 2:00.878 11:30:33.328 4 2:05.842 +2.668 11:33:26.714
2 2:02.767 +5.395 11:27:09.599 p5 2:09.121 +8.243 11:32:42.449 5 2:03.174 11:35:29.888
3 2:00.702 +3.330 11:29:10.301 6 2:04.937 +1.763 11:37:34.825
4 1:57.372 11:31:07.673 (127) PERERA Sergio p7 2:10.069 +6.895 11:39:44.894
5 2:01.645 +4.273 11:33:09.318 T 2:07.543 +5.493 11:25:56.379
6 2:01.367 +3.995 11:35:10.685 2 2:03.624 +1.574 11:28:00.003 (152) LOPEZ MORENO Aurelio
p7 2:07.938 +10.566 11:37:18.623 3 2:02.291 +0.241 11:30:02.294 1 2:00.374 +5.8690 11:25:22.399
4 2:02.050 11:32:04.344 2 2:07.239 +3.764 11:27:29.638
(139) SIRMONTE CRISTOBAL Femando 5 2:04.374 +2.324 11:34:08.718 3 2:12.309 +8.834 11:29:41.947
1 2:02.986 +5.250 11:24:21.302 6 2:03.033 +0.983 11:36:11.751 4 2:07.211 +3.736 11:31:49.158
2 1:59.798 +2.046 11:26:21.100 p7 2:26.079 +24.029 11:38:37.830 5 2:08.221 +4.746 11:33:57.379
3 1:59.363 +1.611 11:28:20.463 6 2:06.765 +3.290 11:36:04.144
4 1:57.752 11:30:18.215 (85) BELIOSSI Giovanni 7 2:03.475 11:38:07.619
p5 2:14.049 +16.297 11:32:32.264 1 2:04.025 +1.830 11:26:41.420 p8 2:20.682 +17.207 11:40:28.301
2 2:03.989 +1.794 11:28:45.409
(145) GUARDIA BARNICH Marti 3 2:04.083 +1.888 11:30:49.492 (138) BANULS FUENTES Lucas
1 2:09.702 +10.545 T1:24.28.669 4 2:04.042 +1.847 11:32:53.534 1 2:16.325 +12.558 11:24:58.042
2 2:02.284 +3.127 11:26:30.953 5 2:02.726 +0.531 11:34:56.260 2 2:10.844 +7.077 11:27:08.886
3 2:02.183 +3.026 11:28:33.136 6 2:02.195 11:36:58.455 3 2:09.833 +6.066 11:29:18.719
4 2:00.155 +0.998 11:30:33.291 p7 2:09.664 +7.469 11:39:08.119 4 2:05.827 +2.060 11:31:24.546
5 2:01.219 +2.062 11:32:34.510 5 2:03.767 11:33:28.313
6 1:59.157 11:34:33.667 (681) CAPOGRECO Roberto p6 2:09.007 +5.240 11:35:37.320
7 1:59.665 +0.508 11:36:33.332 T 2:14.422 +12.000 11:25:55.784
p8 2:05.667 +6.510 11:38:38.999 2 2:02.332 11:27:58.116 (107) DOTTI Massimo
3 2:03.635 +1.303 11:30:01.751 ] 2:04.916 11:29:01.073
(96) SANTARELLI Giuseppe 4 2:03.679 +1.347 11:32:05.430 p2 2:14.435 +9.519 11:31:15.508
T 2:00.869 +15% 11:26.27.768 5 2:03.069 +0.737 11:34:08.499
2 2:00.495 +1.222 11:28:28.263 6 2:02.369 +0.037 11:36:10.868 (702) FARINELLI Achille
3 2:00.540 +1.267 11:30:28.803 p7 2:16.152 +13.820 11:38:27.020 ] T05.061 +0.864 11.25:24.485
4 1:59.273 11:32:28.076 2 2:05.097 11:27:29.582
5 2:05.382 +6.109 11:34:33.458 (77) CLIMENT GOMEZ Ferran 3 2:08.825 +3.728 11:29:38.407
pé 2:10.861 +11.588 11:36:44.319 1 2:08.788 +6.058 11:25:30.543 4 2:05.651 +0.554 11:31:44.058
2 2:08.606 +5.876 11:27:39.149 5 2:09.253 +4.156 11:33:53.311
(13) GRANATA Giacomo 3 2:04.604 +1.874 11:29:43.753 6 2:11.491 +6.394 11:36:04.802
1 2:04.670 +4.809 11:25:21.646 4 2:07.023 +4.293 11:31:50.776 p7 2:21.349 +16.252 11:38:26.151
2 2:02.073 +2.212 11:27:23.719 5 2:03.828 +1.098 11:33:54.604
3 2:02.669 +2.808 11:29:26.388 6 2:05.312 +2.582 11:35:59.916 (15) CAMPRUBI Georges
4 2:06.818 +6.957 11:31:33.206 7 2:02.730 11:38:02.646 T 2:09.671 +3.589 T1:26:57.105
5 2:00.733 +0.872 11:33:33.939 p8 2:24.930 +22.200 11:40:27.576 2 2:06.022 11:29:03.217
—
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Rossocorsa

RossoCorsa Domenica-Valencia Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

2 Turno Gruppo A - Amatori 02/02/2025 11:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
3 2:07.216 +1.194 11:31:10.433 p1 2:32.192 +18.938 11:27:19.566
p4 2:15.687 +9.665 11:33:26.120 2 4:10.700 57.446 11:31:30.266
3 2:14.577 +1.323 11:33:44.843
(47) NOEL Christophe 4 2:13.254 11:35:58.097
1 2:09.521 +3.268 11:26:39.301 p5 2:16.028 +2.774 11:38:14.125
2 2:08.809 +2.556 11:28:48.110
3 2:08.017 +1.764 11:30:56.127 (60) DURCIC Josip
4 2:07.546 +1.293 11:33:03.673 1 2:17.301 +2.953 T1:27-47.165
5 2:06.443 +0.190 11:35:10.116 2 2:14.438 11:30:01.603
6 2:06.253 11:37:16.369 p3 2:23.287 +8.849 11:32:24.890
p7 2:12.869 +6.616 11:39:29.238
(89) PINI Alberto
(130) MORENO SERRANO Sergio pT 2:37.195 3.580 T1:26.04.261
1 2:09.132 +1.918 11:27:35.446
2 2:07.214 11:29:42.660
3 2:14.297 +7.083 11:31:56.957
4 2:17.509 +10.295 11:34:14.466
5 2:07.666 +0.452 11:36:22.132
p6 2:19.289 +12.075 11:38:41.421
(18) CLEMENT Claude
1 2:17.617 +9.511 T1:27.10.759
2 2:15.188 +7.082 11:29:34.947
3 2:09.214 +1.108 11:31:44.161
4 2:08.106 11:33:52.267
5 2:08.968 +0.862 11:36:01.235
p6 2:15.726 +7.620 11:38:16.961
(10) CAMPRUBI Pierre Laurent
1 2:17.280 +8.014 11:27:24.929
2 2:16.449 +7.183 11:29:41.378
3 2:10.775 +1.509 11:31:52.153
4 2:09.266 11:34:01.419
5 2:11.946 +2.680 11:36:13.365
6 2:13.928 +4.662 11:38:27.293
(31) HENRY Jean Marc
i] 224247 +14.056 11:25.08.008
2 2:17.678 +7.487 11:27:25.776
3 2:12.168 +1.977 11:29:37.944
4 2:10.191 11:31:48.135
5 2:12.372 +2.181 11:34:00.507
6 2:10.864 +0.673 11:36:11.371
p7 2:23.091 +12.900 11:38:34.462
(149) BRUNA TOMAS David
1 2:16.773 +6.414 11:27:12.929
2 2:10.359 11:29:23.288
3 2:10.405 +0.046 11:31:33.693
p4 2:17.047 +6.688 11:33:50.740
(170) VIVIANI Gianfranco
1 2:17.980 +6.314 11:27:08.228
2 2:13.829 +2.163 11:29:22.057
3 2:15.101 +3.435 11:31:37.158
4 2:14.775 +3.109 11:33:51.933
5 2:11.666 11:36:03.599
6 2:13.229 +1.563 11:38:16.828
p7 2:25.745 +14.079 11:40:42.573
(572) PAGANI Paolo
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